
Earn an additional

(100 points)
in rewards

using promo code: RIMADYL2020
with your f irst purchase of

Sign up today at

zoetispetcare.com/rewards
Program Terms and Conditions apply. Offers are available until

December 31, 2020; however, they may be changed, in whole or in part,
at any time. See all offers at zoetispetcare.com/rewards/offers.

$10

25 mg  x   30 ct

25 mg  x   60 ct

25 mg  x   180 ct

60

130

400

75 mg  x   30 ct

75 mg  x   60 ct

75 mg  x   180 ct

70

150

500

100 mg x   30 ct

100 mg x   60 ct

100 mg x   180 ct

90

190

600

Pill
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$6
$13
$40

$7
$15
$50

$9
$19
$60

Rewards
Value



How the 
program works

Whenever you purchase eligible 
products, submit your invoice 
within 60 days to earn points. 
Every 10 points you earn is
worth $1. 

Purchase products,
earn points

When you reach 100 points, you 
can redeem for a Zoetis Petcare 
Rewards Mastercard® and more!

Redeem your
points for rewards*

Use your Mastercard® on anything 
at the veterinarian — whether it’s 
for a checkup, teeth cleaning, or 
products. How you spend your 
rewards is up to you! 

Spend rewards on
pet care 

Questions? Call  us at 855-749-7274
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