ZOETIS PETCARE REWARDS

Earn an additional



using promo code: RIMADYL2020 with your first purchase of

RIMADYL (carprofen)

Pill Count		Rewards Points	Rewards Value
25 mg X	30 ct	60	^{\$} 6
25 mg X	60 ct	130	^{\$} 13
25 mg X	180 ct	400	\$40
75 mg X	30 ct	70	\$7
75 mg X	60 ct	150	^{\$} 15
75 mg X	180 ct	500	\$50
100 mg X	30 ct	90	\$9
100 mg X	60 ct	190	^{\$} 19
100 mg X	180 ct	600	\$60



Sign up today at zoetispetcare.com/rewards

How the program works

Purchase products, earn points



Whenever you purchase eligible products, submit your invoice within 60 days to earn points. Every 10 points you earn is worth \$1.

Redeem your points for rewards



When you reach 100 points, you can redeem for a Zoetis Petcare Rewards Mastercard® and more!

Spend rewards on pet care



Use your Mastercard® on anything at the veterinarian — whether it's for a checkup, teeth cleaning, or products. How you spend your rewards is up to you!